Main Course — Fish

Breaded Plaice & Chips £8.50
Scampi & Chips £9.95
Goujons of Plaice & chips £9.50
Breaded Prawns & Chips

Served with Garlic Dip £9.80
Whitebait & Chips £9.50
Large Battered Cod & Chips £10.95

Large Battered Plaice & Chips £10.95
Large Battered Haddock & Chips
£11.50

Main Course — Meals

Ham 1 Egg & Chips £8.75
2 Sausage & Chips £5.50
2 Sausage Beans & Chips £6.70
2 Sausage Egg & Chips £6.70
2 Eggs & Chips £5.50
10 Chicken Nuggets & Chips £8.50
Chicken Curry & Rice £10.25
Grilled Gammon,

Pineapple, Egg & Chips £9.95
Quiche & Chips £8.90

Sea Lane Burger with Cheese, brie or
stilton £9.95
Add bacon for £1.50

60z beef burger served in a toasted bun with
lettuce, tomato, onion and burger sauce, served
with chips and side salad

3 Sausages, Mash and Gravy  £9.75

Lasagne & Chips £10.97
Portions

Mixed Salad £5.25

Chips £2.50

Cheesy Chips £3.85

Bread & Butter 50p

Toast (per Slice) 65p

Jam/Marmalade 60p

Jacket Potatoes
Served with a salad garnish

With Butter

Beans

Coleslaw

Cheese

Cheese & Coleslaw
Cheese & Beans
Prawn

Tuna Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayo & Cheese
Chicken Curry
Bacon & Brie
Bacon & Stilton
Bacon & Cheese
Coronation Chicken

Fresh Salads

Ham

Cheese

Egg

Variety of Quiche

Tuna & Mayonnaise
Prawn

Smoked Salmon

Hot Peppered Mackerel
Breaded Plaice

Large Battered Cod
Scampi

Goujons of Plaice
Whitebait

Breaded Prawns & Garlic Dip
Fresh Crab (seasonal)
Battered Plaice
Battered Haddock
Coronation Chicken
Lasagne

£4.20
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£7.25
£7.25
£9.25
£7.70
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30

£9.75
£8.90
£8.90
£9.90
£9.75
£10.95
£13.50
£9.75
£9.50
£11.95
£10.95
£10.50
£10.50
£10.80
£14.50
£11.95
£12.50
£10.50
£11.95

Sandwiches

Prawn

Fresh Crab
Smoked Salmon
Ham

BLT

Bacon

Sausage

Ham Salad

Ham & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Cheese

Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Pickle
Tuna Mayo Salad
Tuna & Mayonnaise
Egg & Mayonnaise
Coronation Chicken

£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£4.50
£5.40
£4.60
£4.60
£5.30
£4.60
£4.60
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.30
£4.60
£4.60
£5.70

Toasted Sandwiches

Ham

Ham & Cheese

Ham & Pickle

Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Pickle

Cheese & Onion

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple
Tuna & Cheese

Tuna, Cheese & Spring
Onion

Bacon

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Bacon & Brie

Stilton & Bacon
Mozzarella, Basil & Tomato

£4.80
£4.90
£4.90
£4.80
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.25
£4.95

£5.25
£4.80
£5.45
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

Paninis

1 Filling

2 Fillings

3 Fillings

Grilled Steak & Onion

For Kids

1 Sausage, Eggs & Chips

1 Sausage, Beans & Chips
Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Scampi & Chips

Goujons of Plaice & Chips

Jacket with Various Fillings
All served with a small drink

£4.95
£5.25
£5.85
£7.75

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
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Variety of Cakes &

Pastries

Scone & Butter £1.80
Cheese Scone £1.80
Cream tea £4.40

Hot Desserts served with
Fresh Cream or Custard

Jam Sponge £4.95
Treacle Sponge £4.95
Spotted Dick £4.95
Sticky Toffee £4.95
Apple Pie £4.95
Chilled Drinks
Pure Fruit Juice £2.60
Mineral Water £1.70
Cold Milk ¥2 Pint £1.40

Pepsi/ Tango/Lemonade Medium £1.90
Pepsi/ Tango/Lemonade Large £2.10

Elderflower £2.75
Ginger Beer £2.70
Shandy £2.70
Lime or Orange Squash £1.20
Ribena £1.20
Bottled Coke Cola £2.50
Sanpellegrino £2.50
Appletizer £2.50
Ice Tea £2.50

Milkshakes

Vanilla, Banana, Strawberry & Chocolate
£3.30

Iced Coffee £3.60
(Al made with Ice Cream)

Beverages
Pot of Tea per person £1.80
Pot of Special Teas £2.00

Cup of Filter Coffee £2.10/ £2.30/£2.90
Decaffeinated (filter) £2.10/ £2.30 /£2.90
£2.50/ £2.80/£3.20

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Decaf Cappuccino
Decaf Latte

£2.50/ £2.80/£3.20

Americano £2.50/ £2.80/£3.20
Espresso £2.10
Extra Shots 70p
Syrup 70p

(All fresh ground coffee)

Hot Chocolate £2.60
Hot Chocolate with Flake
& Cream £3.30

Hot Chocolate with Marshmallow £3.30
Hot Chocolate with Flake, Cream &
Marshmallow £3.75
Lamumba (Chocolate & Brandy) £4.80
Irish Coffee (Coffee, Whiskey

& Cream) £4.80
Drinks

Fruit Cider £4.50

Bottled Beer from £3.75

Bottled Ale £3.95

Magners £4.50

We have a selection of wines on our wine
menu.

£2.50/£2.80/£3.20
£2.50/ £2.80/£3.20

Breakfasts 8:30-11:30

. Egg Bacon Fried Bread £4.60
2. Egg Bacon Fried Bread
Tomatoes £5.50
3. Egg Bacon Fried Bread Tomatoes &
Sausage £6.60
4. Egg Bacon Fried Bread Tomatoes
Beans & Sausage £7.50

5. Ham 2 Fried Eggs & 2 toast £7.50
6. Veggie — Fried bread Egg Hash

Brown Tomato & Beans £6.60
Bacon Sandwich £4.60
Sausage Sandwich £4.60
Bacon & Egg Sandwich £4.90

Bacon Sausage & Egg Sandwich £5.80
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled

Egg on 2 Toast £8.50
Scrambled Egg on 2 Toast £4.95
2 Fried Egg on 2 Toast £4.70
Fresh Tomatoes on 2 Toast £4.90
Beans on 2 Toast £4.50
Breakfast Bap (Bacon/Sausage/EgQ)
One Filling £4.50
Two Fillings £5.00
Three Fillings £5.50
Breakfast Extras
Mushrooms £1.40
Black Pudding £1.40
Hash Browns £1.40
Beans £1.40
Tomato £1.40
Sausage £1.50
Fried Egg £1.40
Scrambled Egg £2.95
Bacon £2.50

Like us on Facebook for daily

updates on our specials.

Please do not
remove menus



