Sandwiches

Paninis

Main Coul	rse – Fish
-----------	------------

Breaded Plaice & Chips	£8.50
Scampi & Chips	£9.95
Goujons of Plaice & chips	£9.50
Breaded Prawns & Chips	
Served with Garlic Dip	£9.80
Whitebait & Chips	£9.50
Large Battered Cod & Chips	£10.95
Large Battered Plaice & Chips	£10.95
Large Battered Haddock & Chip	os
	£11.50

Main Course - Meals

Ham 1 Egg & Chips	£8.75		
2 Sausage & Chips	£5.50		
2 Sausage Beans & Chips	£6.70		
2 Sausage Egg & Chips	£6.70		
2 Eggs & Chips	£5.50		
10 Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£8.50		
Chicken Curry & Rice	£10.25		
Grilled Gammon,			
Pineapple, Egg & Chips	£9.95		
Quiche & Chips	£8.90		
Sea Lane Burger with Cheese, brie or			
stilton	£9.95		
Add bacon for £1.50			
6oz beef burger served in a toasted bun with			
lettuce, tomato, onion and burger sauce, served			
with chips and side salad 3 Sausages, Mash and Gravy	£9.75		
•	£10.97		
Lasagne & Chips	£10.97		

Portions

Mixed Salad	£5.25
Chips	£2.50
Cheesy Chips	£3.85
Bread & Butter	50p
Toast (per Slice)	65p
Jam/Marmalade	60p

Jacket Potatoes

Served with a salad garnish		Prawn	£6.80
With Butter	£4.20	Fresh Crab	£6.80
Beans	£6.25	Smoked Salmon	£6.80
Coleslaw	£6.25	Ham	£4.50
Cheese	£6.25	BLT	£5.40
Cheese & Coleslaw	£7.25	Bacon	£4.60
Cheese & Beans	£7.25	Sausage	£4.60
Prawn	£9.25	Ham Salad	£5.30
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.70	Ham & Tomato	£4.60
Tuna Mayo & Cheese	£8.30	Ham & Cheese	£4.60
Chicken Curry	£8.30	Cheese	£4.50
Bacon & Brie	£8.30	Cheese & Tomato	£4.50
Bacon & Stilton	£8.30	Cheese & Pickle	£4.50
Bacon & Cheese	£8.30	Tuna Mayo Salad	£5.30
Coronation Chicken	£8.30	Tuna & Mayonnaise	£4.60
		Egg & Mayonnaise	£4.60
Fresh Salads		Coronation Chicken	£5.70

		Toaste
Ham	£9.75	
Cheese	£8.90	
=gg	£8.90	Ham
Variety of Quiche	£9.90	Ham & Cheese
Tuna & Mayonnaise	£9.75	Ham & Pickle
Prawn	£10.95	Cheese
Smoked Salmon	£13.50	Cheese & Toma
Hot Peppered Mackerel	£9.75	Cheese & Pickle
Breaded Plaice	£9.50	Cheese & Onion
_arge Battered Cod	£11.95	Ham, Cheese &
Scampi	£10.95	Tuna & Cheese
Goujons of Plaice	£10.50	Tuna, Cheese &
Whitebait	£10.50	Onion
Breaded Prawns & Garlic Dip	£10.80	Bacon
Fresh Crab (seasonal)	£14.50	Bacon, Brie & C
Battered Plaice	£11.95	Bacon & Brie
Battered Haddock	£12.50	Stilton & Bacon
Coronation Chicken	£10.50	Mozzarella, Basi
_asagne	£11.95	

una & Mayonnaise	£4
gg & Mayonnaise	£4
oronation Chicken	£5

ed Sandwiches

Ham	£4.80
Ham & Cheese	£4.90
Ham & Pickle	£4.90
Cheese	£4.80
Cheese & Tomato	£4.90
Cheese & Pickle	£4.90
Cheese & Onion	£4.90
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	£5.25
Tuna & Cheese	£4.95
Tuna, Cheese & Spring	
Onion	£5.25
Bacon	£4.80
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£5.45
Bacon & Brie	£5.25
Stilton & Bacon	£5.25
Mozzarella, Basil & Tomato	£5.25

1 Filling £4.95 2 Fillings £5.25 3 Fillings £5.85 Grilled Steak & Onion £7.75

For Kids

1 Sausage, Eggs & Chips	£5.25
1 Sausage, Beans & Chips	£5.25
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£5.25
Scampi & Chips	£5.25
Goujons of Plaice & Chips	£5.25
Jacket with Various Fillings	£5.25
All served with a small drink	





Variety of Cakes & Pastries

Scone & Butter	£1.80
Cheese Scone	£1.80
Cream tea	£4.40

Hot Desserts served with Fresh Cream or Custard

Jam Sponge	£4.95
Treacle Sponge	£4.95
Spotted Dick	£4.95
Sticky Toffee	£4.95
Apple Pie	£4.95

Chilled Drinks

Pure Fruit Juice	£2.60
Mineral Water	£1.70
Cold Milk 1/2 Pint	£1.40
Pepsi/ Tango/Lemonade Medium	£1.90
Pepsi/ Tango/Lemonade Large	£2.10
Elderflower	£2.75
Ginger Beer	£2.70
Shandy	£2.70
Lime or Orange Squash	£1.20
Ribena	£1.20
Bottled Coke Cola	£2.50
Sanpellegrino	£2.50
Appletizer	£2.50
Ice Tea	£2.50

Milkshakes

Vanilla, Banana, Strawberry & Chocolate £3.30 Iced Coffee £3.60 (All made with Ice Cream)

Beverages

Pot of Tea per person	£1.80
Pot of Special Teas	£2.00

Cup of Filter Coffee	£2.10 / £2.30/£2.90	
Decaffeinated (filter)	£2.10/ £2.30 /£2.90	
Cappuccino	£2.50 / £2.80/£3.20	
Café Latte	£2.50 / £2.80/£3.20	
Decaf Cappuccino	£2.50 / £2.80/£3.20	
Decaf Latte	£2.50 / £2.80/£3.20	
Americano	£2.50 / £2.80/£3.20	
Espresso	£2.10	
Extra Shots	70p	
Syrup	70p	
(All fresh ground coffee)		

Hot Chocolate	£2.60
Hot Chocolate with Flake	
& Cream	£3.30
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallow	£3.30
Hot Chocolate with Flake, Cream	&
Marshmallow	£3.75
Lamumba (Chocolate & Brandy)	£4.80
Irish Coffee (Coffee, Whiskey	
& Cream)	£4.80

Drinks

Fruit Cider	£4.50
Bottled Beer from	£3.75
Bottled Ale	£3.95
Magners	£4.50

We have a selection of wines on our wine menu.

Breakfasts 8:30-11:30

1.	Egg Bacon Fried Bread	£4.60
2.	Egg Bacon Fried Bread	
	Tomatoes	£5.50
3.	Egg Bacon Fried Bread Toma	toes &
	Sausage	£6.60
4.	Egg Bacon Fried Bread Toma	itoes
	Beans & Sausage	£7.50
5.	Ham 2 Fried Eggs & 2 toast	£7.50
6.	Veggie – Fried bread Egg Ha	ish
	Brown Tomato & Beans	£6.60
Ва	acon Sandwich	£4.60
Sa	ausage Sandwich	£4.60
Ba	acon & Egg Sandwich	£4.90
Ba	acon Sausage & Egg Sandwich	£5.80
Sr	noked Salmon & Scrambled	
Εç	g on 2 Toast	£8.50
Sc	rambled Egg on 2 Toast	£4.95
2 I	Fried Egg on 2 Toast	£4.70
Fr	esh Tomatoes on 2 Toast	£4.90
Вє	eans on 2 Toast	£4.50
Breakfast Bap (Bacon/Sausage/Egg)		
	One Filling	£4.50
	Two Fillings	£5.00

Breakfast Extras

£5.50

Three Fillings

Mushrooms	£1.40
Black Pudding	£1.40
Hash Browns	£1.40
Beans	£1.40
Tomato	£1.40
Sausage	£1.50
Fried Egg	£1.40
Scrambled Egg	£2.95
Bacon	£2.50





Like us on Facebook for daily updates on our specials.



Please do not remove menus